
HOOGSPRINGEN MINIEMEN MEISJES

1 De Vlegelaer Jill 1m40

2 Kegeleers Ninte 1m25

3 Wouters Sofie 1m20

4 Lenogue Eshe 1m10

5 Willemijns Zoë 1m10

HOOGSPRINGEN MINIEMEN JONGENS

1 Desmet Milan 1m40

2 Van der Auwera Tim 1m25

3 Lenie Quinten 1m20

4 De Greef Mats 1m15

5 Van der Haegen Pär 1m15

6 Peeters Lander 1m15

7 Pot Mathis 1m10

8 Van Looy Victor 1m10

KOGEL MINIEMEN MEISJES

1 De Vlegelaer Jill 8m27

2 Lenogue Eshe 7m37

3 Wouters Sofie 6m59

4 Willemyns Zoë 6m01

KOGEL MINIEMEN JONGENS

1 Desmet Milan 8m30

2 De Greef Mats 6m54

3 Pot Mathis 6m17

4 Van Looy Victor 5m69

5 Peeters Lander 5m39

6 Lenie Quinten 4m75

7 Van der Haegen Pär 4m70

150 METER MEISJES

1 Kegeleers Ninte 20''96

De Vlegelaer Jill 20''96

3 Willemyns Zoë 22''27

4 Wouters Sofie 22''91

5 Partoens Eva 25''61

6 Verheyen Kato 27''05

Lenogue Eshe 27''05

150 METER JONGENS

1 Desmet Milan 21''21

2 Peeters Lander 21''90

Pot Mathis 21''90

4 De Greef Mats 22''21

5 Van der Haegen Pär 24''01

6 Van der Auwera Tim 24''04

7 Van Looy Victor 24''46

8 Lenie Quinten 26''54



60 METER PUPILLEN MEISJES

1 Winters Helena 9''22

2 Kellens Rosalie 10''34

3 Thys Olivia 10''68

4 Van Den Buys Jitske 10''82

5 Lenie Jolien 10''95

6 Smets Lize 11''38

7 Van Elsen Hannelore 11''40

8 Cardon Noena 13''06

9 Dubois Finke 13''70

60 METER PUPILLEN JONGENS

1 Bloch Arthur 9''41

2 Michiels Vic 10''27

3 Dekoninck Mathijs 10''51

4 De Bruyn Jef 10''71

5 Lambrechts Michiel 11''15

6 Danellas Simon 12''21

VERSPRINGEN PUPILLEN MEISJES

1 Winters Helena 3m70

2 Van Den Buys Jitske 2m82

3 Lenie Jolien 2m74

4 Thys Olivia 2m72

5 Cardon Noena 2m45

6 Dubois Finke 2m43

7 Van Elsen Hannelore 2m41

8 Smets Lize 2m41

9 Kellens Rosalie 2m40

VERSPRINGEN PUPILLEN JONGENS

1 Dekoninck Mathijs 3m19

2 Bloch Arthur 3m16

3 De Bruyn Jef 3m04

4 Lambrechts Michiel 3m04

5 Michiels Vic 3m00

1000 METER PUPILLEN MEISJES EN JONGENS

1 Winters Helena 3'58''1

2 De Bruyn Jef 4'02''2

3 Dekoninck Mathijs 4'14''2

4 Van Den Buys Jitske 4'17''5

5 Kellens Rosalie 4'30''2

6 Lenie Jolien 4'46''6

7 Lambrechts Michiel 5'07''4

8 Smets Lize 5'09''8

9 Cardon Noena 5'13''1

10 Dubois Finke 5'24''2



60 METER BENJAMIN MEISJES

REEKS 1

1 Peiffer Aline 10''63

2 Thys Eline 10''69

3 Van Hoyweghen Xenia 10''88

4 Geers Lize 11''88

5 Danelas Elena 15''90

6 Cardon Nica 15''95

REEKS 2

1 Kozicka Maya 10''49

2 De Wit Margot 11''00

3 Lemmens Ella 11''30

4 Dubois Pippa 11''61

5 Michielsen Sofie 12''20

6 Barry Fatoumata 14''85

REEKS 3

1 Lemmens Eline 10''95

2 Smout Juliet 11''22

3 Verbruggen Lenna 11''48

4 Winkelmans Emma-Rose 11''71

5 Bosmans Lore 15''15

60 METER BENJAMIN JONGENS

REEKS 1

1 Van Dijck Floris 10''15

2 Van Gaver Thibo 10'68

3 Toebosch Alex 10''95

4 Van den Brande Jonas 12''15

5 Belmans Lucas 14''17

REEKS 2

1 Dewit Castor 10''38

2 Michiels Jef 10''61

3 Lafeber Thomas 11''00

4 Van Broeckhoven Louis 11''20

5 Dekonink Victor 14''49

REEKS 3

1 Belmans Simon 10''42

2 Vermuyten Koen 10''68

3 Van Cotthem Jack 10''68

4 Vercruysse Olivier 11''23

5 Claessens Sander 12''14



REEKS 4

1 Wyckmans Aster 10''98

2 Meyer Hannes 12''42

3 Fransen Bas 12''70

4 Kozicki Adam 14''24

5 Quaghebuer Leon 16''68

VERSPRINGEN BENJAMIN MEISJES

1 Thys Eline 3m14

2 Kozicka Maya 3m00

3 Lemmens Eline 2m68

4 Geers Lize 2m59

5 Smout Juliet 2m58

6 Winkelmans Emma-Rose 2m58

7 De Wit Margot 2m53

8 Peiffer Aline 2m52

9 Verbruggen Lenna 2m38

10 Van Hoyweghen Xenia 2m32

11 Dubois Pippa 2m30

12 Bosmans Lore 2m07

13 Lemmens Ella 1m98

14 Michielsen Sofie 1m88

15 Cardon Nica 1m60

16 Barry Fatoumata 1m56

VERSPRINGEN BENJAMIN JONGENS

1 Van Dyck Floris 3m24

2 Belmans Lucas 3m07

3 Dewit Castor 2m92

4 Michiels Jef 2m92

5 Belmans Simon 2m91

6 Vercruysse Oliver 2m81

7 Lafeber Thomas 2m81

8 Vermuyten Koen 2m81

9 Van Cotthem Jack 2m63

10 Toebosch Alex 2m60

11 Fransen Bas 2m58

12 Wyckmans Aster 2m57

13 Meyer Hannes 2m52

14 Van den Brande Jonas 2m43

15 Kozicki Adam 2m40

16 Claessens Sander 2m35

17 Van Broeckhoven Louis 2m21

18 Quaghebuer Leon 2m14

19 Dekoninck Victor 1m95



600 METER BENJAMIN MEISJES

1 Lemmens Eline 2'22''7

2 Thys Eline 2'23''7

3 Kozicka Maya 2'29''8

4 Lemmens Ella 2'38''3

5 Verbruggen Lenna 2'42''2

6 Peiffer Aline 2'43''2

7 Smout Juliet 2'44''6

8 Geers Lise 2'51''1

9 Danelas Elena 2'51''5

10 Dubois Pippa 2'52''6

11 Winkelmans Emma-Rose 2'55''6

12 Dewit Margot 3'03''4

13 Michielsen Sofie 3'05''7

14 Bosmans Lore 3'15''2

15 Cordon Nica 3'16''4

Barry Fatoumata 3'30''4

600 METER BENJAMIN JONGENS

1 Belmans Lucas 2'21''5

2 Belmans Simon 2'21''9

3 Van Dyck Floris 2'22'7

4 Van Cotthem Jack 2'25''9

5 Van Gaver Thibo 2'28''3

6 Wyckmans Aster 2'30''1

7 Vercruysse Olivier 2'32''3

8 Dewit Castor 2'35''0

9 Lafeber Thomas 2'35''5

10 ? 2'40''8

11 Toebosch Alex 2'43''3

12 Meyer Hannes 2'50''0

13 Fransen Bas 2'55''2

14 Van den Brande Jonas 3'12''1

15 Van Broeckhoven Louis 3'17''9

16 Quaghebuer Leon 3'30''7

17 Dekoninck Victor 3'34''6


